
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
78 
28 
62 
4 

36 
61 

123 
211 
228 
128 
165 

9 
111 
10 
88 

Class 
FASP 
FADF 
FAEM 
FAUESC 
FASP 
FASP 
FASP 
FASP 
FAUESC 
FPEA 
FAEMT 
FASP 
FAEMT 
FAUESC 
FADF 

GPR Name 
GABRIEL GOMEZ 
ANDRE NICASTRO 
MATHEUS MORGATTO 
OLIN VIEIRA GALLI 
ENZO CORREA PRANDO 
ALLAN M. CROCE 
JOÃO LUIS POCAY 
EDUARDO V. RITZMANN 
GUILHERME BACKES 
JOÃO V. MARANHÃO 
LUCAS DA SILVA MENDES 
NICHOLAS C. MONTEIRO 
ROGERIO L. GROTTA 
RODRIGO GONZALEZ 
ARTHUR B. RIBEIRO 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
3 

Best Tm 
48.985 
49.009 
49.016 
49.025 
49.110 
49.225 
49.392 
49.570 
49.573 
49.618 
49.640 
49.736 
50.204 
50.711 
50.948 

Diff 

0.024 
0.031 
0.040 
0.125 
0.240 
0.407 
0.585 
0.588 
0.633 
0.655 
0.751 
1.219 
1.726 
1.963 

Gap 

0.024 
0.007 
0.009 
0.085 
0.115 
0.167 
0.178 
0.003 
0.045 
0.022 
0.096 
0.468 
0.507 
0.237 

In Lap 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
3 
5 
5 
4 
3 

S1 Best Tm 
18.304 
18.379 
18.389 
18.301 
18.335 
18.356 
18.529 
18.355 
18.460 
18.332 
18.461 
18.528 
18.687 
18.728 
18.826 

S2 Best Tm 
20.773 
20.654 
20.698 
20.708 
20.734 
20.847 
20.844 
21.052 
20.960 
21.093 
21.075 
21.048 
21.247 
21.585 
21.462 

S3 Best Tm 
9.908 
9.954 
9.929 
9.988 

10.041 
10.008 
10.019 
10.064 
10.089 
10.146 
10.102 
10.112 
10.207 
10.398 
10.464 

Chassis 
CRG 
TONY KART 
BRAVAR 
CRG 
TONY KART 
MINI 
TONY KART 
KARTREPUBLIC 
CRG 
BRAVAR 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
MINI 
MINI 
TONY KART 

Sorted on best lap time
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RESULTADO SUJEITO AVERIFICAÇÕES TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

1a FASE-56ºCAMP. BRASILEIRO DE KART 2021 
OK  

AQUECIMENTO - OK 

Practice (5:00 Time) started at 8:12:05 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

11/12/2021 08:04 


